
Date: 09/07/2020

To,
The General Manager,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street
Mumbai 400001

BSE Scrip Code: 500246

Sub: Corrigendum to publication of newspaper notice for IEPF (notice to shareholders)

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is in furtherance of our letter dated 7th July 2020 wherein intimation of publication of newspaper
notice for transfer of equity shares to demat account of the Investors Education and Protection Fund
(IEPF Authority).

The exchange is now informed that the date was wrongly printed in newspaper i.e. 07/09/2020
instead of 07/10/2020 regarding last date for submission of application by shareholders to the
company for unclaimed dividend. In this regards corrigendum has been published dated 9th July 2020
which is enclosed for information and records.

Thanking You,

FOR ENVAIR ELECTRODYNE LTD

SD/-
ANKITA TRIVEDI
COMPANY SECRETARY &
COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Kindly note that the document could not be physically signed, as few employees are working from
home due to outbreak of COVID 19



THE FREEPRESSJOURNAL 13MUMBAI | THURSDAY | JULY 9, 2020

  

(KZ H$Mam ì¶dñWmnZ EM/npíM‘ {d^mJ)
ñdmañ¶ A{^ì¶³Vr Om{hamV

EM/npíM‘ {d^mJ KZ H$Mam ì¶dñWmnZ ImË¶m‘m’©$V, H$mo{dS>-19
{dfmUyMm àmXþ^m©dm‘wio CÛdboë¶m Agm‘mÝ¶ n[apñWVrV ""EM-
npíM‘ {d^mJmVrb gmd©O{ZH$ d gm‘wXm{¶H$ em¡Mmb¶m§Mo
{ZOªVwH$sH$aU (Sanitization) H$aÊ¶mgmR>r AemgH$s¶ g§ñWoMr
Zo‘UyH$'' H$aÊ¶mH$[aVm EM/npíM‘ {d^mJ H$m¶m©b¶mÀ¶m H$m¶©joÌmV
Zm|XUrH¥$V AgUmè¶m BÀNw>H$ ñWm{ZH$ Zm|XUrH¥$V ‘Owa ghH$mar
g§ñWm, godm ghH$mar g§ñWm, ~oamoOJma godm ghH$mar g§ñWm,
Am¡Úmo{JH$ godm ghH$mar g§ñWm B. g§ñWmH$Sy>Z Ë¶m§Mr nmÌVm ¶mXr
V¶ma H$éZ gmoS>V nÜXVrZo {ZdS> H$éZ H$m‘ H$aÊ¶mgmR>r AO© ‘mJ{dV
Amho.
AOm©Mm Z‘wZm EM/npíM‘ {d^mJ H$m¶m©b¶mVrb ghmæ¶H$ A{^¶§Vm
(KZH$Mam ì¶dñWmnZ) ¶m§À¶m H$m¶m©b¶mV é. 1000/- A{YH$ 05
Q>³Ho$ GST amoI ñdénmV (Zm naVmdm) {X. 09/07/2020 Vo
11/07/2020 n¶ªV gH$mir 10.30 Vo Xþnmar 01.00 ¶mdoioV
{dH$V {‘iy eHo$b. nmÌ g§ñWm§À¶m ¶mXr‘YwZ gmoS>V nÜXVrZo ¶eñdr
Pmboë¶m g§ñWm§Zm H$m‘mMo dmQ>n g§~§{YV {d^mJmMo ghmæ¶H$ Am¶w³V
¶moOZoÀ¶m AQ>r d eVuZwgma H$aVrb.
BÀNw>H$ g§ñWm§Zr A{YH$ Vn{eb, AO© d enWnÌmÀ¶m Z‘wÝ¶mgmR>r
EM/npíM‘ {d^mJ KZ H$Mam ì¶dñWmnZ H$m¶m©b¶mV g§nH©$ H$amdm.
g§ñWoZo EM/npíM‘ {d^mJ H$m¶m©b¶mV AO© H$aÊ¶mMr A§{V‘ VmarI
{X. 13/07/2020 (Xþnmar 01.00 dmOon¶ªV) Z‘yX Ho$boë¶m
H$m¶m©b¶rZ H$mbmdYrZ§Va XmIb H$aÊ¶mV Ambobo AO© {dMmamV
KoÊ¶mV ¶oUma ZmhrV.

ghr/-
PRO/346/ADV/2020-21 ghmæ¶H$ Am¶wº$ EM/npíM‘

~¥hÝ‘w§~B© ‘hmZJanm{bH$m ‘w§~B©Vrb ~oKa/H$m‘Jma/AS>H$boë¶m BVa àm§VmVrb ì¶p³V¨À¶m AÞ d {ZdmamgmR>r 
hoënbmB©Z H«$‘m§H$ 1800221292 gH$mir 9 Vo amÌr 9

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that mortgage was created in respect of Residential flat No: 604, admea-
suring 610 square feet built up area, on the 6th floor of the building known as “Cliff Tower Co-
Operative Housing Society Ltd” constructed on all those piece and parcels of land bearing plot no:
34, Survey No. 41 (Part), situated at Lokhandwala Cross Road No. 3, Swami Samarth Nagar,
Lokhandwala Complex, Andheri (West), Mumbai – 400 058  (“said Flat”) in favour of the Security
Trustee, acting for benefit of the Secured Parties including Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction
Company Limited acting in its capacity as Trustee of EARC Trusts SC 19, SC 37, SC 38, SC 41,
SC 44, SC 50 SBI, SC 50 SBT, SC 50 SIB, SC 50 LVB, SC 50 CBI, SC 50 Andhra Bank, SC 50
Allahabad Bank, SC 153, SC 160, SC 165, SC 167, SC 173, SC 205, and SC 261 (hereinafter
collectively referred to as “EARC”) by Mr. Vijay Kumar, for financial assistance granted to the
Borrower i.e. Bharati Defence and Infrastructure Ltd. vide a duly registered Indenture of Mortgage.  
That the original share certificate in respect of the said Flat is irrecoverably lost/ misplaced and is
not traceable. Also, the Indenture of Transfer/Sale Deed, executed in favour of Mr. Vijay Kumar in
respect of the said Flat is irrecoverably lost/ misplaced and is not traceable. An Application for
issuance of duplicate share certificate and certified copy of the Indenture of Transfer/Sale Deed is
thus to be made to the said Society, Cliff Tower Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd, Lokhandwala
Cross Road No. 3, Swami Samarth Nagar, Lokhandwala Complex, Andheri (West), Mumbai – 400
058 and the Sub-Registrar, Mumbai, respectively, by EARC. In this connection, notice is hereby
given to any person/s who having any claim, right, title and interest in the said Flat and/or in the
documents aforementioned, by way of sale, gift, exchange, mortgage, charge, lease, lien, succes-
sion or in any other manner whatsoever should forthwith intimate the same to the undersigned
with documentary proof within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice at the address
provided hereunder failing which the claim of such person(s) will be deemed to have been waived
and/or abandoned and the Society shall be free to issue duplicate share certificate and EARC
shall be free to take further necessary steps in this regard as may be deemed fit. 
Name & Registered Office of EARC :
Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Limited                                      Date:  08.07.2020
Edelweiss House, Off C.S. T. Road, Kalina, Mumbai 400 098                 Place: Mumbai

        
     

    
MUKAND ENGINEERS LIMITED

(CIN No.: L45200MH1987PLC042378)
 

NOTICE TO SHAREHOLDERS
Transfer of Equity Shares of the Company to 

 

 
10

 
 

 
   Dhawal Vora

Company Secretary

Special SIB Ghatkopar Branch (04832)
Hotel Roa Bldg., LBS Marg, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai-400086

POSSESSION NOTICE

[See Rule 8(1)]  [for Immovable Property]
Whereas,  The undersigned being the Authorised officer of the State
Bank of India under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial
Asset and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise
of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security
Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated
22/11/2019 calling upon the Borrowers/Guarantor to EKRAMULLAH
RAFIQ FAIZI repay the amount mentioned in the notices aggregating
Rs. 41,32,545.69/- (Rupees Forty One Lakhs Thirty Two Thousand
Five Hundred Forty Five Rupees and Sixty Nine Paisa Only) as on
22/10/2019 with further interest, Cost, Charges, etc. within 60 days
from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The borrower and guarantors having failed to repay the amount, notice
is hereby given to the borrower/guarantors and the public in general that
the undersigned has taken Possession of the property described
herein below belonging to EKRAMULLAH RAFIQ FAIZI in exercise of
powers conferred on him under section 13(4) of the said Act read with
rule 8 and 9 of the said rules on the 4th day of July of the year 2020.
The borrower/guarantors in particular and the public in general are hereby
cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with property
will be subject to the charge of the State Bank of India for an amount of
Rs. 41,32,545.69/- as on 22/10/2019 with interest, cost and incidental
charges thereon.
The Borrower’s attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of
section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the
secured assets.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY
Flat No. B-103, 1st Floor, B-Wing, Diamond Hill CHS, S.No. 13/13
& 267, Hissa No. 1(P), Near Bunter Bhuwan, Off Sion Chembur,
Village Kurla (East), Mumbai - 400025 in the name of EKRAMULLAH
RAFIQ FAIZI
Date : 04.07.2020 Authorised Office
Place : Kurla, Mumbai State Bank of India

  
  

 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 
 

 

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM AZIZ
AHMED MURADALI TO ABDUL AZIZ
MURADALI KHAN AS PER AADHAR CARD
NO: 7079 1148 4483. CL-70035
I, SHAIKH RIZWANA KHATOON HAVE
CHANGED MY NAME TO RIZWANA
MOHAMMED JAVEED SHAIKH AS PER
AFFIDAVIT DT. 20-03-2020 CL-185
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM ABEDA
ABDUL JABBAR SHEIKH TO ABEDA
ABDUL JABBAR SHAIKH AS PER AADHAR
CARD NUMBER 7413 1426 2827. CL-204
I, RAJESHREE VENKATESH NAIK HAVE
CHANGED MY NAME AFTER MARRIAGE
TO MANALI MAHESH SAWANT AS PER
AADHAR CARD NO 366567469508

CL-430
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
NADIM MOHD ALI TO NADEEM ALI
MOHAMMAD ALI SIPAI AS PER
DOCUMENT. CL-608
I MR. SHAILESH JAICHAND MEHTA HAVE
CHANGED MY MINOR SON'S NAME FROM
SHAYAM SHAILESH MEHTA TO SAYAM
SHAILESH MEHTA AS PER AFFIDAVIT. 

CL-810
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
YASMIN ABDUL HAMEED TO YASMIN
KHAN VIDE DOCUMENTS. CL-1
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
AQEELA ABDUL HAMEED TO AQEELA
KHAN VIDE DOCUMENTS CL-2
I HAVE CHANGED MYNAME FROM
MANIRKA JADU MHATO TO MUNERIKA
JADOO MAHATO AS PER GAZETTE NO: 
M-206644 DATED JULY 2-8, 2020 CL-3
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
ANSARI MOHAMMED AYAZ TO ANSARI
MOHAMMAD AYAZ SAMEER AS PER
DOCUMENT CL-4
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM SAMIR
MOHAMMED TO SAMEER MOHAMMED
SHARIF ANSARI AS PER DOCUMENT

CL-5

I SALIM YASIN NIRBAN HAVE CHANGE
MY DATE OF BIRTH FROM TWELVE
MARCH NINETEEN FIFTY FOUR TO
TWELVE MARCH NINETEEN SIXTY FOUR.
AS PER GOVERNMENT OF
MAHARASHTRA GAZETTE NO. M-206674
DT. JULY 2-8, 2020 CL-6

CHANGE OF NAME

NOTE
Collect the full copy of Newspaper
for the submission in passport office.

The Free Press Journal does
not vouch for the authenticity or
veracity of the claims made in
any advertisement published in
this newspaper. Readers are
advised to make their own
inquiries or seek expert advice
before acting on such
advertisements. 
The printer, publisher, editor and
the proprietors of the Free Press
Journal Group of newspapers
cannot be held liable in any civil
or criminal court of law or
tribunal within India or abroad
for any alleged misleading or
defamatory content or claim
contained in any advertisement
published in this newspaper or
uploaded in the epaper on the
official website. The liability is
solely that of the advertiser in
which The Free Press Journal
has no role to play. 

DISCLAIMER

CHANGE OF BIRTH DATE

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that my client MR.
SANDEEP CHANDRAKANT SAPKALE is
negotiating to acquire from MR.
CHANDRASHEKHAR SHASHIKANT PATIL &
MRS. SHRADDHA CHANDRASHEKHAR PATIL
presently residing at 137, Hanuman Nagar,
Worli, Mumbai - 400 030, the premises
mentioned in the schedule hereunder, free from
any encumbrances, charge, lien, claim, right,
title or any other interest whatsoever nature of
anyone over the same.
If any persons or institutions claim to have any
charge, encumbrance, right, interest or
entitlement of whatsoever nature over either
of the premises or any part thereof, they should
make known the same in writing to the
undersigned at his office within a period of 14
days from the date of publication hereof, failing
which the transaction shall be completed
without reference to any such claim, right, title,
interest of whatsoever nature of anyone.

SCHEDULE
Flat No. A/7 adm. 965 Sq. Feet Carpet Area i.e.
1160 Sq. Feet Built-up Area (108 Sq. Meters
Built-up Area) on the 3rd Floor, in the Society
known as Manoj Co-op. Housing Society Ltd.
The said Society is situated, lying and being at
Shankar Ghanekar Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai
- 400 025, constructed on land bearing C. S.
No. 1553, Final Plot No. 962, T. P. S. IV Mahim
Division in the Registration District and Sub-
Registration District of Mumbai City and
Mumbai Suburban.
Date: 09.07.2020, Place: Mumbai

Sd/-
M. M. Legal & Associates

Advocates & Legal Consultants
Add: Office No. B-5, Prospect Chamber

Annex, Pitha Street,Fort, Mumbai- 400 001.



12 ‘w§~B©, Jwédma, 9 Owb¡ 2020

gm‘mÝ¶ g^mgXm§Zm gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, ‘mPo
Aerb ho âb°Q> YmaH$ H«$. ~r1205 ‘moO‘m{nV
413.91 Mm¡. ’y$. (MQ>B© joÌ), 12 dm ‘Obm,
Q´>m¶{gQ>r b³Pw[a¶m, ßbm°Q> H«$. 104, go³Qa 17,
Im§S>m H$m°bZr Ý¶w nZdob (gXa âb°Q) IaoXr H$aV
AmhoV. H$moUË¶mhr ì¶º$sg gXa âb°Q> qH$dm
Ë¶mÀ¶m H$moUË¶mhr  ^mJmg§X^m©V Hw$id{hdmQ>,
^mS>onÅ>m, JhmU, AXbm~Xb, ^oQ>,
YmaUm{YH$ma, à^ma, XoI^mb qH$dm ¶m{edm¶
H$gohrÀ¶m ‘mJ} H$moUVmhr A{YH$ma, Zm‘m{YH$ma,
{hVg§~§Y, Xmdm qH$dm ‘mJUr H$mhr Agë¶mg
{ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zm àH$meZmÀ¶m Mm¡Xm
{Xdgm§À¶m AmV H$i{dUo, H$gya Ho$ë¶mg darb
gd© Xmdo Ë¶m{JV H$aÊ¶mV ¶oVrb Am{U
Zm‘m{YH$ma à‘mUnÌ Omar H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b Am{U
ì¶dhma nyU© H$aÊ¶mV ¶oB©b. 

ghr/-
dH$sb à{V^m énZdma

801, gË¶‘ Bàog, ßbm°Q> H«$. 104 Am{U105, 
go³Q>a 10, ImaKa, Zdr ‘w§~B© - 410 210

Omhra gyMZm

Registered Office: 12th Floor, Narain Manzil, 23, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110 001.
Corporate Office: One BKC, 13th Floor, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai - 400 051.
Tel.: +91 22 2652 5000, Fax: +91 22 2652 8100, Website: www.iciciprumf.com,

Email id: enquiry@icicipruamc.com
Central Service Office: 2nd Floor, Block B-2, Nirlon Knowledge Park, Western Express

Highway, Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400 063. Tel.: 022 2685 2000 Fax: 022 26868313

ICICI Prudential Asset Management Company Limited
Corporate Identity Number: U99999DL1993PLC054135

  No. 003/07/2020

To know more, call 1800 222 999/1800 200 6666 or visit www.iciciprumf.com

As part of the Go Green Initiative, investors are encouraged to register/update their e-mail id 
and mobile number to support paper-less communications.

To increase awareness about Mutual Funds, we regularly conduct Investor Awareness 
Programs across the country. To know more about it, please visit https://www.iciciprumf.com 

or visit AMFI’s website https://www.amfiindia.com

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks,  
read all scheme related documents carefully.

Notice-cum-addendum to Scheme Information Document (SID) and Key Information 
Memorandum (KIM) of select schemes and Statement of Additional Information (SAI) 
of ICICI Prudential Mutual Fund (the Fund)

Notice is hereby given that the below mentioned fund managers shall manage the 
schemes with immediate effect:

S.N Name of the Scheme Existing Fund Manager(s) Proposed Fund Manager(s)

1 ICICI Prudential Multicap 
Fund 

•	 Mr.	Sankaran	Naren

•	 Mr.	Atul	Patel

•	 Mr.	Sankaran	Naren

•	 Mr.	Rajat	Chandak

2 ICICI Prudential Growth 
Fund	-	Series	1	

•	 Mr.	Sankaran	Naren

•	 Mr.	Atul	Patel

•	 Mr.	Sankaran	Naren

•	 Mr.	Roshan	Chutkey	

3 ICICI Prudential Bharat 
Consumption Fund - 
Series	1

•	 Mr.	Sankaran	Naren

•	 Mr.	Atul	Patel

•	 Mr.	Anish	Tawakley

•	 Mr.	Lalit	Kumar

4 ICICI Prudential Bharat 
Consumption Fund - 
Series	3

•	 Mr.	Sankaran	Naren

•	 Mr.	Atul	Patel

•	 Mr.	Anish	Tawakley

•	 Mr.	Lalit	Kumar

5 ICICI Prudential FMCG 
Fund

•	 Mr.	Atul	Patel •	 Mr.	Ihab	Dalwai

6 ICICI Prudential Equity  
& Debt Fund

•	 Mr.	Sankaran	Naren

•	 Mr.	Atul	Patel

•	 Mr.	Manish	Banthia

•	 Mr.	Sankaran	Naren

•	 Mr.	Manish	Banthia

7 ICICI Prudential 
Commodities Fund

•	 Mr.	Sankaran	Naren

•	 Mr.	Mittul	Kalawadia

•	 Mr.	Sankaran	Naren

•	 Mr.	Lalit	Kumar

8 ICICI Prudential MNC 
Fund

•	 Mr.	Anish	Tawakley •	 Mr.	Anish	Tawakley

•	 Mr.	Vaibhav	Dusad

9 ICICI Prudential  
Multi-Asset Fund

•	 Mr.	Sankaran	Naren

•	 Mr.	Ihab	Dalwai

•	 Mr.	Anuj	Tagra

•	 Mr.	Lalit	Kumar	 
(for ETCDs)

•	 Mr.	Sankaran	Naren

•	 Mr.	Ihab	Dalwai

•	 Mr.	Anuj	Tagra

•	 Mr.	Rakesh	Patil	 
(for ETCDs)

For	 details	 of	 Fund	 Managers,	 investors	 may	 please	 refer	 Statement	 of	 Additional	
Information available on the AMC’s website viz. www.icicipruamc.com 

Investors are requested to note that Ms. Priyanka Khandelwal will continue to be the 
dedicated Fund Manager for managing overseas investments of the schemes of the 
Fund which have a mandate to invest in overseas securities.

Investors are requested to take a note of the above.

All the other provisions of the SIDs/KIMs/SAI/addenda of the schemes except as 
specifically modified herein above remain unchanged. 

This Notice-cum-addendum forms an integral part of the SIDs/KIMs/SAI/addenda of 
the schemes, as amended from time to time.

For ICICI Prudential Asset Management Company Limited
Place	:	Mumbai	 Sd/-
Date : July 8, 2020 Authorised Signatory

LIC Mutual Fund Asset Management Limited
 (Investment Managers to LIC Mutual Fund)

CIN No: U67190MH1994PLC077858
Registered Office: Industrial Assurance Bldg. 4th Floor, Opp. Churchgate Station, Mumbai - 400 020

Tel. No.: 022-66016000, Toll Free No.: 1800 258 5678, Fax No.: 022-22835606 • Email: service@licmf.com • Website: www.licmf.com

NOTICE-CUM-ADDENDUM No. 15 of 2020-2021

As part of Go-Green initiative, investors are encouraged to register/update their email ID and Mobile Number 
with us to support paper-less communication.

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

1. Change in the location of branch of Investor Service Centres (ISCs) and Official Point of Acceptance of KFin Technologies Private Limited 
(“KFin”):

Investors/Unitholders are requested to take note of the change in the address of the below mentioned ISCs of KFin which are Official Point of Acceptance 
of the Schemes of LIC Mutual Fund.

Branch Effective Date Old Address Old Phone # New Address New Phone #

Bhilwara 10-07-20 KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd, 
Shop No. 27-28, 1st Floor,  
Heera Panna Market, Pur Road, 
Bhilwara 311001

01482-246362 / 
246364

KFIN Technologies Pvt Ltd,  
Office No. 14 B, Prem Bhawan,  
Pur Road, Gandhi Nagar, Near Canara 
Bank,  Bhilwara 311001 (Rajasthan)

01482-244720

Shimoga 10-07-20 KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd,  
Mathra Naika complex, Above 
Shimoga Diagnostic centre, LLR 
Road, Durgigudi, Shimoga 577201

08182-228799 KFin Technologies Pvt Limited, 
Jayarama Nilaya, 2nd Corss,  
Mission Compound, Shimoga 577201

08182 295491

Vellore 10-07-20 KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd,  
No. 6 Nexus Towers, 2nd Floor 
Officer’s Line, Above Peter England 
& Bata Showroom Opp. to Voorhees 
School, Vellore 632001

0416-41603806 KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd,  
No 2/19, 1st Floor, Vellore City Centre, 
Anna Salai, Vellore 632001

0416 4200381

Hassan 13-07-20 KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd, 
SAS No-212, Ground Floor, 
Sampige Road 1st Cross,  
Near Hotel Souther Star,  
K R Puram, Hassan  573201

08172 262065 KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd,  
Hemadri Arcade, 2nd Main Road, 
Salgame Road Near Brahmins Boys 
Hostel, Hassan 573201

08172 262065

Please note that above branch office will be an Official Point of Acceptance for Transactions of LIC Mutual Fund.

2. Closure of branch of ISCs and Official Point of Acceptance of KFin:

Branch Closure Date Address Phone Number

Nizamabad 18 July, 2020 KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd, H No:5-6-430, Above Bank of Baroda First Floor, Beside HDFC Bank, 
Hyderabad Road, Nizamabad 503003

08462-224366

Proddatur 18 July, 2020 KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd, D. No: 4/625, Bhairavi Complex, Upstairs Karur Vysya Bank,  
Gandhi Road, Proddatur 516360

08564 - 242898

This addendum shall form an integral part of the Scheme Information Document (SID) and Key Information Memorandum (KIM) of the scheme(s) of the 
Fund as amended from time to time. 

All other terms and conditions of SIDs and KIMs will remain unchanged.

   For LIC MUTUAL FUND ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED 
Date : 08/07/2020 Sd/- 
Place : Mumbai Authorized Signatory

Mumbai                                                                                                                  

July 08, 2020

For Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited
(Formerly known as Reliance Nippon Life Asset Management Limited)

(Asset Management Company for Nippon India Mutual Fund)

      Sd/-

Authorised Signatory

Make even idle money work! Invest in Mutual Funds

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks,  read all scheme related documents carefully.

(Formerly Reliance Mutual Fund)

NOTICE NO. 35 Record Date

July 14, 2020DIVIDEND DECLARATION
Notice is hereby given that the Trustee of Nippon India Mutual Fund (“NIMF”) has approved declaration of dividend 

on the face value of Rs. 10/- per unit in the undernoted scheme of NIMF, with July 14, 2020 as the record date:

Nippon Life India Asset Management Limited
(Formerly known as Reliance Nippon Life Asset Management Limited)

(CIN - L65910MH1995PLC220793)

Registered O�ce: 4th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Ganapatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel (W), 

Mumbai - 400 013.  Tel No.  +91 022 6808 7000  • Fax No. +91 022 6808 7097  • www.nipponindiamf.com

Name of the Scheme(s)
Dividend  

(` per unit)*
NAV as on July 07, 
2020 (` per unit)

Nippon India Interval Fund - Annual Interval Fund - 

Series I  - Retail Plan - Dividend Option 

0.5961 10.5969

Nippon India Interval Fund - Annual Interval Fund - 

Series I - Dividend Option

0.5964 10.5975

*Income distribution will be done/dividend will be paid, net of tax deducted at source, as applicable.

Pursuant to payment of dividend, the NAV of the Scheme will fall to the extent of payout, 
and statutory levy, if any. *The dividend payout will be to the extent of above mentioned dividend 

per unit or the di昀erence of NAV from the last Speci昀ed Transaction Date (Ex. NAV) to the Record Date 
mentioned above, whichever is higher. However, the payout will be subject to the available distributable 

surplus in the Scheme as on Record date.

The speci昀ed Transaction period for Nippon India Interval Fund – Annual Interval Fund – Series I is on 14th 
& 15th July, 2020 (both business days). The following shall be applicable for application received during the 

speci昀ed transaction period.

For Subscriptions including Switch-ins under Dividend Option

In respect of valid applications for subscriptions received up to 1.00 p.m. on the aforesaid Record Date along 

with a local cheque or a demand draft payable at par at the place where the application is received, the Ex-
Dividend NAV of the day on which application is received shall be applicable. The investors will not be eligible 
for dividend declared, if any, on the aforesaid Record Date.

In respect of valid applications for subscription received after 1.00 p.m. on the aforesaid Record Date and/or 

up to 1.00 p.m. on the second day of the Speci昀ed Transaction Period the closing NAV of the said second day 
shall be applicable; In respect of valid applications received after 1.00 p.m. on the second day of the Speci昀ed 
Transaction Period the closing NAV of the next working day shall be applicable, provided such a day is/has been 
declared as a Speci昀ed Transaction day for the fund. Otherwise, the application will be liable for rejection.

In respect of purchase of units in Income/ Debt Oriented scheme with amount equal to or more than Rs 2 lakhs, 

the applicable NAV shall be subject to the provisions of SEBI Circular Cir/IMD/DF/19/2010 dated November 26, 
2010 and CIR/IMD/DF/21/2012 dated September 13, 2012 on uniform cut-o昀 timings read with provisions for 
advancing of cut o昀 timings for temporary period for applicability of NAV. With regard to Unit holders who 
have opted for Dividend Reinvestment facility, the dividend due will be reinvested by allotting Units for the 
Income distribution/ Dividend amount at the prevailing Ex-Dividend NAV per Unit on the record date.

For Redemptions including Switch-out under Dividend Option

In respect of valid applications received up to 1.00 p.m. by the Mutual Fund, on the aforesaid Record Date the 

Ex-Dividend NAV of the date of receipt of application shall be applicable and the investors will be eligible for 
the dividend declared on the aforesaid Record Date. In respect of valid applications received after 1.00 p.m. 

on the aforesaid Record Date and/or up to 1.00 p.m. on the second day of the Speci昀ed Transaction Period 
the closing NAV of the said second day shall be applicable.

For units in demat form : Dividend will be paid to those Unitholders/Bene昀cial Owners whose names appear in 
the statement of bene昀cial owners maintained by the Depositories under dividend plan/option of the Schemes 

as on record date.

All unit holders under the dividend plan/option of the above mentioned schemes, whose names appear on 

the register of unit holders on the aforesaid record date, will be entitled to receive the dividend.

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM AZIZ
AHMED MURADALI TO ABDUL AZIZ
MURADALI KHAN AS PER AADHAR CARD
NO: 7079 1148 4483.                   CL-70035
I, SHAIKH RIZWANA KHATOON HAVE
CHANGED MY NAME TO RIZWANA
MOHAMMED JAVEED SHAIKH AS PER
AFFIDAVIT DT. 20-03-2020              CL-185
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM ABEDA
ABDUL JABBAR SHEIKH TO ABEDA
ABDUL JABBAR SHAIKH AS PER AADHAR
CARD NUMBER 7413 1426 2827.   CL-204
I, RAJESHREE VENKATESH NAIK HAVE
CHANGED MY NAME AFTER MARRIAGE
TO MANALI MAHESH SAWANT AS PER
AADHAR CARD NO 366567469508
                                                          CL-430
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
NADIM MOHD ALI TO NADEEM ALI
MOHAMMAD ALI SIPAI AS PER
DOCUMENT.                                      CL-608
I MR. SHAILESH JAICHAND MEHTA HAVE
CHANGED MY MINOR SON'S NAME FROM
SHAYAM SHAILESH MEHTA TO SAYAM
SHAILESH MEHTA AS PER AFFIDAVIT. 
                                                          CL-810
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
YASMIN ABDUL HAMEED TO YASMIN
KHAN VIDE DOCUMENTS.                   CL-1
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
AQEELA ABDUL HAMEED TO AQEELA
KHAN VIDE DOCUMENTS                    CL-2
I HAVE CHANGED MYNAME FROM
MANIRKA JADU MHATO TO MUNERIKA
JADOO MAHATO AS PER GAZETTE NO: 
M-206644 DATED JULY 2-8, 2020      CL-3
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
ANSARI MOHAMMED AYAZ TO ANSARI
MOHAMMAD AYAZ SAMEER AS PER
DOCUMENT                                           CL-4
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM SAMIR
MOHAMMED TO SAMEER MOHAMMED
SHARIF ANSARI AS PER DOCUMENT        
                                                               CL-5

CHANGE OF NAME

NOTE
Collect the full copy of Newspaper
for the submission in passport office.

øm dV©‘mZnÌm §V àH$m{eV Pmboë¶m
H$moUË¶mhr Om{hamVr‘Ü¶o H$aÊ¶m§V Amboë¶m
Xmì¶m §À¶m IaonUm qH$dm gË¶VogmR>r
Zdep³V H$moUVrhr h‘r XoV Zmhr. Aem
Om{hamVtda H$moUVrhr H ¥$Vr H$aÊ¶mn ydu
Ë¶m§Zr ñdV… Mm¡H$er H$aÊ¶mMo qH$dm Vkm§Mm
gëbm KoÊ¶m~m~V dmMH$m§Zm gyMdÊ¶m§V ¶oVo.
øm dV©‘mZnÌm§V àH$m{eV Pmboë¶m qH$dm
A{YH¥$V do~gmB©Q>da B© nona ‘Ü¶o AnbmoS>
Ho$boë¶m H$moUË¶mhr Om{hamVr‘Yrb
H$moUË¶mhr VWmH${WV {Xem ŷb H$aUmè¶m
qH$dm ~XZm‘rH$maH$ ‘O wH$amgmR>r qH$dm
Ë¶m‘Yrb Xmì¶m §gmR>r ^maVmV qH$dm
naX oemVrb H$moUË¶mhr {XdmUr qH$dm
’$m¡OXmar {dYr Ý¶m¶mb¶mV qH$dm
Ý¶m¶m{YH$aUmV  Zde{º$À¶m ‘ wÐH$,
àH$meH$, g§nmXH$ Am{U àmoàm¶Q>a ¶m§Zm
O~m~Xma YaVm ¶oUma Zmhr. Vo Xm{¶Ëd
gd©ñdr Om{hamVXmam §Mo Agob Á¶m‘Ü¶o
Zde{º$Mr H$moUVrhr ̂ y{‘H$m AgUma Zmhr.

AñdrH¥$Vr

CHANGE OF BIRTH DATE

I SALIM YASIN NIRBAN HAVE CHANGE
MY DATE OF BIRTH FROM TWELVE
MARCH NINETEEN FIFTY FOUR TO
TWELVE MARCH NINETEEN SIXTY FOUR.
AS PER GOVERNMENT OF
MAHARASHTRA GAZETTE NO. M-206674
DT. JULY 2-8, 2020                              CL-6

नवी मुंबई महानगरपा�लका
अ�भया�ं�क� �वभाग

फेर �न�वदा सचुना �. नमुंमपा/का.अ.(घणसोल$)/39/2020-2021   
�.
�. ������ 	�
� �
�������

���� (�.)

1 
घणसोल� �वभागातील घणसोल� गाव अडंरपास 
यथे ेपावसाळी पा�याचा �नचरा हो�यासाठ� �डझले 
पपं व मजरू परु�वण े

4,15,187/-

2 
घणसोल� �वभागातील घणसोल� र&ेव े 'टशेन 
जवळील अडंरपास यथे ेपावसाळी पा�याचा �नचरा 
हो�यासाठ� �डझले पपं व मजरू परु�वण े

3,75,371/-

3 
घणसोल� �वभागातील *ट*टसी औ.यो0गक 
9:ेातील र';यालगतच ेक<च े नाल े काढ�यासाठ� 
मजरू,जसेीबी व डपंर परु�वण.े 

8,20,161/-

या �न�वदबेाबतची �व&ततृ मा*हती नवी मुंबई महानगरपा�लकेच ेसकंेत&थळ 
www.nmmcgov.com   व www.nmmc.maharashtra.etenders.in  
यावर 4�स5 कर6यात आलले$ आह.े सबं8ंधत �न�वदाकारानंी याची न;द 
<यावी.                                        सह�/-             
                                   काय=कार$ अ�भयतंा (घणसोल$) 
जा�-नमुंमपा/जस/ंजा*हरात/1889/2020     नवी मुंबई महानगरपा�लका    

 

The Family Newspaper

NATION I WORLD I POLITICS I SPORTS I

EDUCATION I BUSINESS I ENTERTAINMENT

The spirit of 

Mumbai is now 

92 years old!

www.freepressjournal.in


	0907-FPP-FPJ-13
	0907-FPP-NS-12

